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WVLX Market Report 
Prime Cattle - 11th Of January, 2021 

 

 

Total Yarding:  879 

Agents penned 879 cattle for the first prime market in four weeks, 336 head more. The usual buyers were in 

attendance for the mainly good to very good quality offering that contained plenty of weight and condition. 

Prices compared to 4 weeks ago showed milk vealers on average 20c higher and yearlings firm for the steer 

portion but heifers were equal to 20c/kg dearer aided by very strong restocker competition. The grown steers 

and grown heifers made an average of 30c more and cows also were 30c/kg better than 4 weeks ago. 

Most milk vealers sold from 360c to 420c with the best sales to a top of 442c with the restockers paying to 

450c/kg. Yearling made from 340c to 405c with the best of the steers selling to 430c and restockers paid to 

434c/kg. Grown steers were of better quality than at the last sale and sold from 345c to 391c with restockers 

paying to 399c/kg. The crossbred, older and extra heavy steers made from 300c to 345c while dairy bred steers 

were selling from 283c to 324c/kg. Grown heifers made from 330c to 369c/kg. 

Prices for beef cows sold from 278c to 316c with the dairy and crossbred cows making from 260c to 288c/kg. 

The few poor to plainer conditioned cows made from 235c to 260c/kg. Two sales of beef bulls were at 240c and 

250c/kg respectively. 

Market Report:​ ​Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click ​here​ for full report.  

 

 

 

Category 

 

 

Weight 

  

 

c/kg 

 

 

$/Hd 

 

Bull 700+ 
Top 

Av 

250.0 

246.7 

$2425.00 

$2304.13 

 

Bullocks  
Top 

Av 

399.0 

366.0 

$2846.90 

$2192.23 

 

Light Steers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

450.0 

415.2 

$1518.75 

$1345.57 

 

Light Heifers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

440.0 

370.5 

$1442.00 

$1027.75 

 

Trade Steers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

442.0 

400.0 

$2042.50 

$1682.20 

 

Trade Heifers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

435.0 

358.4 

$1957.50 

$1481.96 

 

Grown Steers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

428.0 

377.8 

$2584.56 

$1957.93 

 

Grown Heifers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

388.0 

355.7 

$2189.40 

$1949.72 

 

Beef Cows  
Top 

Av 

340.0 

289.5 

$2525.08 

$1835.01 

 

 

https://www.mla.com.au/CustomControls/PaymentGateway/Viewfile.aspx?id=6958
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Top Left:​ ​Elders Kerr & C0 Sold an outstanding pen of 4 Limousin X steers on behalf of CJ & JA Roycroft. The 4 

steers weighed in at 470kg per head and returned $1861.93!  

Top Right: ​CA Fulford sold a pen of Charolais X steers with the 2 heaviest steers making to a top of 450c/kg 

returning $1518.75 and the balance being slightly lighter weighing 285kg and returning $1282.50! (Sold By Elders 

Kerr & Co) 

Bottom Left: ​Stewart Nash McVilly sold an excellent pen of 3 Limousin X Steers today on behalf of T & P Moran 

which went under the hammer for 430c/kg returning $2021.00 per head!  

 ​Bottom Right:​ ​Southern Grampians Livestock & Real Estate sold a ripping pen of 4 Angus cows on behalf of S & 

N Branson. The Heavy weight cows went under the hammer for 307c/kg and returned $2525.08 per head! 

  

Upcoming Sales and Events: 

● January 18th-Prime Sale, starts at 9am. 

● January 21st-Store/Feature Female Sale, sale starts at 10am. 

● January 25th-Prime Sale, sale starts at 9am. 

● February 1st-Prime Sale, sale starts at 9am. 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 


