

WVLX Market Report

Prime Cattle - 11th Of January, 2021

Total Yarding: 879

Agents penned 879 cattle for the first prime market in four weeks, 336 head more. The usual buyers were in attendance for the mainly good to very good quality offering that contained plenty of weight and condition. Prices compared to 4 weeks ago showed milk vealers on average 20c higher and yearlings firm for the steer portion but heifers were equal to 20c/kg dearer aided by very strong restocker competition. The grown steers and grown heifers made an average of 30c more and cows also were 30c/kg better than 4 weeks ago.

Most milk vealers sold from 36oc to 42oc with the best sales to a top of 442c with the restockers paying to 45oc/kg. Yearling made from 34oc to 405c with the best of the steers selling to 43oc and restockers paid to 434c/kg. Grown steers were of better quality than at the last sale and sold from 345c to 391c with restockers paying to 399c/kg. The crossbred, older and extra heavy steers made from 30oc to 345c while dairy bred steers were selling from 283c to 324c/kg. Grown heifers made from 33oc to 369c/kg.

Prices for beef cows sold from 278c to 316c with the dairy and crossbred cows making from 260c to 288c/kg. The few poor to plainer conditioned cows made from 235c to 260c/kg. Two sales of beef bulls were at 240c and 250c/kg respectively.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Bull	700+	Top Av	250.0 246.7	\$2425.00 \$2304.13
Bullocks		Top Av	399.0 366.0	\$2846.90 \$2192.23
Light Steers	0-350	Top Av	450.0 415.2	\$1518.75 \$1345.57
Light Heifers	0-350	Top Av	440.0 370.5	\$1442.00 \$1027.75
Trade Steers	351-500	Top Av	442.0 400.0	\$2042.50 \$1682.20
Trade Heifers	351-500	Top Av	435.0 358.4	\$1957.50 \$1481.96
Grown Steers	500+	Top Av	428.0 377.8	\$2584.56 \$1957.93
Grown Heifers	500+	Top Av	388.0 355.7	\$2189.40 \$1949.72
Beef Cows		Top Av	340.0 289.5	\$2525.08 \$1835.01





Top Left: Elders Kerr & Co Sold an outstanding pen of 4 Limousin X steers on behalf of CJ & JA Roycroft. The 4 steers weighed in at 470kg per head and returned \$1861.93!

Top Right: CA Fulford sold a pen of Charolais X steers with the 2 heaviest steers making to a top of 450c/kg returning \$1518.75 and the balance being slightly lighter weighing 285kg and returning \$1282.50! (Sold By Elders Kerr & Co)

Bottom Left: Stewart Nash McVilly sold an excellent pen of 3 Limousin X Steers today on behalf of T & P Moran which went under the hammer for 430c/kg returning \$2021.00 per head!

Bottom Right: Southern Grampians Livestock & Real Estate sold a ripping pen of 4 Angus cows on behalf of S & N Branson. The Heavy weight cows went under the hammer for 307c/kg and returned \$2525.08 per head!

Upcoming Sales and Events:

- January 18th-Prime Sale, starts at 9am.
- January 21st-Store/Feature Female Sale, sale starts at 10am.
 - January 25th-Prime Sale, sale starts at 9am.
 - February 1st-Prime Sale, sale starts at 9am.